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Vil Mistrzostwa 2015

T A 3 & A

NR

138

190
215

148

200

167

144

120

174

101

211

214

102

122

104

203

221

169

222

218

124

168

216

172

217

165

152

213

111

140

IMIE

TOMASZ

JANUSZ
PAWEL

MARCIN

JAN

ARTUR

MAREK

DAVID CASTANEDA

WALDEMAR

DAMIAN

JACEK

LESZEK

DANIEL

PRZEMYStAW

MAREK

ROBERT

JAN

TOMASZ

MICHAL

DARIUSZ

JAKUB

LARS

ROBERT

TOMASZ

TADEUSZ

MAREK

GRZEGORZ

DARIUSZ

SZYMON

SEBASTIAN

mail: kontakt@inessport.pl

NAZWISKO

RUDNIK
PIETRASIAK
DRAZEK
ZIELINSKI
MAJEWSKI
OGOREK
BOGDAt
ZAJAC
BEREZOWSKI
KALUZNY
WIKTOROWICZ
KRAWCZYK
SERAFIN
WEJMAN
MIKOLAIJCZAK
SOLPA
MICHALOWSKI
KMIEC
CHOJNACKI
ORZOt
KRUPINSKI
GONTARZ
ZIMOWSKI
GOLEC
ZIOtA
MAKOWSKI
STYSIAK
GRUSZCZYNSKI

DUDEK

BABULA

PLEC

€ 28 22 22 22 22 2282 2 222 22 g 22 2 < =< =

Rok ur.

1973
1966
1968
1972
1959
1971
1971
1991
1975
1984
1964
1969
1984
1988
1984
1968
1963
1974
1969
1968
1984
1978
1964
1972
1963
1972
1970
1968

1983

1976

VIl MISTRZOSTWA PGE
BELCHATOW 09.05.2015
BIEG 4,8 km

KLUB

PGE GIEK O.KWB TUROW

PGE OBROT 0. +tODZ
PGE GIEK O.EL. BELCHATOW

PGE GIEK O.EL. OPOLE

PGE DYSTR. O.SKARZYSKO-KAM.

PGE GIEK O.KWB BELCHATOW

PGE GIEK O.EL.TUROW

PGE GIEK O.KWB BELCHATOW

PGE OBROT S.A.

PGE GIEK O.KWB BELCHATOW

PGE DYSTR. 0.tODZ

PGE GIEK O.EL. BELCHATOW

PGE GIEK O.EL. TUROW

PGE GIEK O.EL. BELCHATOW

PGE GIEK S.A.

PGE DYSTR. O.LUBLIN

PGE GIEK S.A.

PGE GIEK O.EL. BELCHATOW

PGE GIEK 0.KWB TUROW

PGE GIEK O.KWB TUROW

PGE GIEK O.EL. BELCHATOW

PGE GIEK O.EL. BELCHATOW

EXATEL S.A.

PGE GIEK O.KWB TUROW

PGE DYSTR. 0.tODZ

PGE GIEK O.ZEC BYDGOSZCZ

PGE GIEK O.KWB BELCHATOW

PGE E. ODNAWIALNA S.A.

PGE GIEK O.EL.TUROW

www.inessport.pl

iInesSp

Nasza pasja, wasza satysfakcja

WYNIK

00:16:35
00:16:47
00:16:53
00:17:06
00:17:09
00:17:10
00:17:17
00:17:30
00:17:39

00:17:43

00:17:45

00:17:50

00:17:55

00:17:59

00:18:02

00:18:10

00:18:11

00:18:12

00:18:15

00:18:17

00:18:18

00:18:36

00:18:40

00:18:55

00:18:59

00:19:00

00:19:03

00:19:03

00:19:04

00:19:10

CZAS NETTO

00:16:34
00:16:52
00:16:58
00:17:05
00:17:08
00:17:09
00:17:15
00:17:28
00:17:37

00:17:41

00:17:43

00:17:49

00:17:49

00:17:56

00:18:01

00:18:07

00:18:07

00:18:10

00:18:20

00:18:21

00:18:18

00:18:32

00:18:37

00:18:53

00:19:04

00:19:05

00:19:01

00:19:08

00:19:09

00:19:05

ort

KLAS. WIEK.

M2/1
M3/1
M3/2
M2/2
m3/3
M2/3
M2/4
M1/1
m2/5
M1/2
M3/4
M3/5
M1/3
M1/4
M1/5
M3/6
M3/7
M2/6
m3/8
M3/9
M1/6
M2/7
M3/10
M2/8
M3/11
M2/9
M2/10
M3/12
M1/7

M2/11

tel: 570 783 336
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Vil Mistrzostwa 2015

T A 3 & A

NR

170

143

147

204

209

194

61

150

153

32

123

142

189

171

105

199

220

115

1

161

195

193

116

198

158

145

173

109

36

191

IMIE

MARCIN

WOICIECH

MAREK

ANDRZE)

MIROStAW

KRZYSZTOF

ARKADIUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

KRZYSZTOF

JOANNA

PAWEL

ANDRZE)

ARKADIUSZ

StAWOMIR

WOICIECH

JOZEF

JACEK

PAWEL

IWONA

PAWEL

RAFAL

JOZEF

WOICIECH

JAROStAW

WOICIECH

MAREK

OLAF

tUKASZ

DOMINIKA

ANDRZEJ

mail: kontakt@inessport.pl

NAZWISKO

JURKOWSKI

KUSTOSZ

PAW

MARZETA

WAWAK

KIRYK

PTAK

OLEJNICZAK

POLTORAK

MAJEWSKA

MUSZYNSKI

PRAWELSKI

KUBASIK

NOWAK

PRZYDZIAL

ZEKIEWSKI

POSTAWA

LIZEWSKI

KACZOROWSKA

BUCKI

BRODZKI

ZACHARIASZ

SZADZIUK

MALINOWSKI

PIENKOSZ

ANTOWSKI

PIERZAK

JOSZCZYK

WICINSKA-REUS

CHOJA

PLEC

€ 28 22 22 2R 222 222 2 < 2 2 =
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=
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Rok ur.

1976

1975

1970

1965

1964

1969

1968

1972

1977

1974

1991

1976

1980

1970

1984

1960

1965

1986

1987

1971

1969

1964

1983

1968

1979

1975

1974

1983

1979

1958

VIl MISTRZOSTWA PGE
BELCHATOW 09.05.2015
BIEG 4,8 km

KLUB

EXATELS.A.

PGE GIEK O.EL.TUROW

PGE GIEK S.A.

PGE DYSTR. O.LUBLIN

PGE E. ODNAWIALNA S.A.

PGE GIEK O.EL. OPOLE

PGE GIEK O.ELEKTROC. KIELCE

PGE OBROT 0. tODZ

PGE SYSTEMY S.A.

PGE OBROT S.A.

PGE OBROT S.A.

PGE GIEK O.EL.TUROW

PGE GIEK ZEDO

EXATEL S.A.

PGE GIEK 0.ZEC BYDGOSZCZ

PGE DYSTR. O.BIAtYSTOK

PGE GIEK ZEDO

PGE DYSTR. O.WARSZAWA

PGE GIEK S.A.

PGE GIEK O.ELEKTROC. KIELCE

PGE GIEK O.EL. OPOLE

PGE GIEK O.EL. OPOLE

PGE DYSTR. 0.ZAMOSC

PGE DYSTR. O.BIALYSTOK

PGE DYSTR. O.RZESZOW

PGE GIEK O.EL. TUROW

EXATELS.A.

PGE DYSTR. O.BIALYSTOK

PGE OBROT tODZ

PGE GIEK O.EL.TUROW

www.inessport.pl

iInesSp

Nasza pasja, wasza satysfakcja

WYNIK

00:19:12
00:19:16
00:19:19

00:19:21

00:19:28

00:19:32

00:19:33

00:19:38

00:19:52

00:19:58

00:20:01

00:20:02

00:20:27

00:20:28

00:20:31

00:20:31

00:20:38

00:20:44

00:20:49

00:21:03

00:21:07

00:21:14

00:21:21

00:21:22

00:21:28

00:21:31

00:21:43

00:21:44

00:21:47

00:21:53

CZAS NETTO

00:19:09

00:19:08

00:19:17

00:19:19

00:19:22

00:19:29

00:19:29

00:19:37

00:19:49

00:19:57

00:20:06

00:19:57

00:20:23

00:20:24

00:20:27

00:20:30

00:20:34

00:20:43

00:20:47

00:20:59

00:21:02

00:21:09

00:21:13

00:21:16

00:21:33

00:21:23

00:21:39

00:21:37

00:21:52

00:21:47

ort

KLAS. WIEK.

M2/12

M2/13
M2/14
M3/13
M3/14

M3/15
M3/16
M2/15
M2/16
K2/1
M1/8

M2/17

M1/9

M2/18
M1/10
M3/17
M3/18
M1/11
K1/1
M2/19
M3/19
M3/20
M1/12

M3/21

M2/20

M2/21

M2/22

M1/13

K2/2

M3/22

tel: 570 783 336
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Vil Mistrzostwa 2015

T A 3 & A

NAZWISKO

VIl MISTRZOSTWA PGE
BELCHATOW 09.05.2015
BIEG 4,8 km

iInesS

R

ort

Nasza pasja, wasza satysfakcja

CZAS NETTO

KLAS. WIEK.

61 154
62 188
63 210
64 187
65 44

66 46
67 196
68 160
69 201
70 146
71 197
72 108
73 155
74 156
75 8

76 51
7 224
78 55
79 58

80 164
81 48

82 7

83 49

84 57
85 107
86 219
87 159
88 113
89 38

90 37

MACIE)

ARKADIUSZ

ADAM

ARKADIUSZ

ANNA

DOROTA

ADAM

RADOStAW

FRANCISZEK

ROBERT

ZBIGNIEW

tUKASZ

MARCIN

ADAM

SYLWIA

ANNA

LEStAW

JOLANTA

KRYSTYNA

JOZEF

EWA

MAGDALENA

KATARZYNA

JOLANTA

MARIUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

NORBERT

PIOTR

MAGDALENA

JUSTYNA

mail: kontakt@inessport.pl

KAWALKO

WINKEL

ZIGLEK

BARTCZAK
GOSS
SURMA
KROL
tAWICKI
SLIWON

KUCHCIAK

DZIEMDOWICZ

FRANASZCZYK

SWIACKI

WYSOCKI

ROBAK

DABROWSKA

ROSINSKI

PAWLOWSKA

TLAUKA

GAtKA

KOTUSIEWICZ

BINKOWSKA

PSYKALA

KOWALSKA

CENCELEWICZ

SZCZERBINSKI

PARKASIEWICZ

KOSIOR

SASIN

MALECKA

< 2 £ =

= 2 2 2 22 2 R =

" 2 RN

=

1979

1972

1968

1976

1978

1973

1960

1979

1957

1972

1955

1983

1974

1976

1985

1974

1957

1959

1956

1978

1976

1973

1974

1961

1986

1953

1974

1980

1979

1977

PGE DYSTR. O.BIALYSTOK

PGE GIEK ZEDO

PGE DYSTR. O.WARSZAWA

PGE GIEK ZEDO

PGES.A.

PGE DYSTR. +tODZ

PGE GIEK O.EL. OPOLE

PGE DYSTR. O.LUBLIN

PGE DYSTR. O.SKARZYSKO-KAM.

PGE GIEK O.EL.TUROW

PGE GIEK O.EL. OPOLE

PGE DYSTR. O.SKARZYSKO-KAM.

PGE DYSTR. O.BIALYSTOK

PGE DYSTR. O.BIALYSTOK

PGE SYSTEMY S.A.

PGE OBROT 0.SKARZYSKO-KAM.

PGE DYSTR. S.A. WARSZAWA

PGES.A.

PGE KWB BELCHATOW

PGE DYSTR. 0.ZAMOSC

PGE GIEK O.KWB BELCHATOW

PGE DYSTR. 0.£tODZ-MIASTO

PGE OBROT S.A.

KWB BELCHATOW

PGE DYSTR. O.SKARZYSKO-KAM.

PGE GIEK ZEDO

PGE E. ODNAWIALNA S.A.

PGE S.A.

PGE OBROT tODZ

PGE OBROT tODZ

www.inessport.pl

00:21:59

00:22:01

00:22:05

00:22:06

00:22:12

00:22:21

00:22:22

00:22:34

00:22:41

00:22:47

00:22:54

00:22:55

00:23:06

00:23:06

00:23:29

00:23:37

00:23:40

00:23:43

00:24:03

00:24:05

00:24:07

00:24:10

00:24:11

00:24:40

00:24:59

00:25:31

00:25:49

00:26:06

00:27:18

00:27:22

00:21:52

00:21:56

00:22:10

00:22:01

00:22:09

00:22:26

00:22:18

00:22:31

00:22:36

00:22:41

00:22:47

00:22:47

00:23:00

00:22:59

00:23:27

00:23:32

00:23:36

00:23:38

00:23:58

00:23:55

00:23:58

00:24:07

00:24:11

00:24:31

00:24:51

00:25:29

00:25:54

00:26:11

00:27:09

00:27:13

M2/23

M2/24
M3/23
M2/25
K2/3
K2/4
M3/24
M2/26
M3/25

M2/27

M3/26

M1/14

M2/28

M2/29
K1/2
K2/5
M3/27
K3/1
K3/2
M2/30
K2/6
K2/7
K2/8
K3/3
M1/15

M3/28

M2/31

M1/16

K2/9

K2/10

tel: 570 783 336
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Vil Mistrzostwa 2015

T A 3 & A

NAZWISKO

VIl MISTRZOSTWA PGE
BELCHATOW 09.05.2015

BIEG 4,8 km

InesS

R

ort

Nasza pasja, wasza satysfakcja

CZAS NETTO

KLAS. WIEK.

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

102
103

104

106
107

108
109

141

52

59

40

34

13

35

114

50

45

41

60

53

39

PAWEL

EWA

MALGORZATA

ANNA

DOROTA

SYLWIA

ANETA

KAROLINA

ANNA

BARBARA

ALEKSANDRA

JAROStAW

MALGORZATA

BEATA

EWA

AGNIESZKA

BOGUStAWA

TERESA

EDYTA

mail: kontakt@inessport.pl

RURA

STRZAtKA

CHALUPCZAK

KUBIT

WOITKIEWICZ

WRZOSEK

BANASZKIEWICZ

KANIAK

PAWLICKA

JAGLA

SZCZYGLOWSKA

JARON

JO6ZEFOWICZ

TREMBICKA

DuDzIC

MARECKA

DWORCZAK

BODO

GORNA

1978

1985

1955

1965

1965

1974

1974

1981

1984

1971

1985

1987

1978

1969

1972

1976

1966

1955

1974

PGE GIEK O.EL. TUROW

PGE OBROT O.LUBLIN

PGE GIEK ODDZIAt ELEKTROWNIA OPOLE

PGE OBROT S.A.

PGE DYSTR. 0.£tODZ-MIASTO

PGE OBROT ODDZIAt BIALYSTOK

PGE OBROT O. tODZ

PGE DYSTR. S.A.

PGE DYSTRYBUCJA ODDZIAt BIALYSTOK

PGE OBROT tODZ

PGE GIEK S.A.

PGE DYSTR. O.WARSZAWA

PGE GIEK ODZ. ZEDO

PGE DYSTRYBUCJA ODDZIAt WARSZAWA

PGE OBROT 0.SKARZYSKO-KAM.

PGE OBROT ODDZIAt BIALYSTOK

PGE GIEK ODZ. ZEDO

PGE DYSTR. SKARZYSKO KAMIENNA

PGE GIEK ODDZIAt ZEC BYDGOSZCZ

www.inessport.pl

00:27:57

00:28:42

00:28:47

00:29:04

00:29:34

00:29:39

00:30:09

00:30:21

00:30:36

00:30:47

00:31:35

00:32:07

00:32:10

00:32:12

00:32:16

00:35:30

00:35:56

00:35:56

00:36:31

00:28:02

00:28:35

00:28:42

00:29:01

00:29:27

00:29:32

00:30:06

00:30:14

00:30:28

00:30:38

00:31:25

00:31:57

00:32:04

00:32:02

00:32:13

00:35:23

00:35:50

00:35:49

00:36:23

M2/32
K1/3
K3/4
K3/5
K3/6

K2/11
K2/12
K1/4

K1/5

K2/13

K1/6

M1/17

K2/14

K3/7

K2/15

K2/16

K3/8

K3/9

K2/17

tel: 570 783 336
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